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Little League Golf Program
This unique concept is bringing the fun and 
camaraderie of team sports to golf. Juniors 
of all skill levels (including beginners) ages 
5-14 will be drafted onto a team. Each team 
will have a coach and begin training the week 
following the draft. Teams will have one 
weekday practice each week. After six weeks 
of training team competitions will begin. The 
competitive season will run six weeks.

Age: 5-14
Instructor: Sherri Pla

Code	 Day	 Date	 Time	 R/NR Fee
180400-U	 Sun	 Jan-April	 3:00pm	 $275/$325

Jr. Winter Olympics
Experience a week of golf skills development, competitions, and prizes…Olympic 
style. Participants will begin the week by being placed on teams to represent 
different countries. The Olympians will train vigorously to hone their golf skills 
and then compete for gold, silver, and bronze medals in our annual Winter 
Golf Olympics. There will be a medal ceremony on Friday afternoon where all 
participants will take home a medal representing the place their country finished 
in total medal count.

Age: 4-16
Instructor: Sherri Pla

Code	 Day	 Date	 Time	 R/NR Fee
180100-T	 M-F	 Dec 26-30	 9:00am-2:00pm	 $250/$300
180100-U	 Mon	 Dec 26	 9:00am-2:00pm	 $60/$72
180100-U1	 Tue	 Dec 27	 9:00am-2:00pm	 $60/$72
180100-U2	 Wed	 Dec 28	 9:00am-2:00pm	 $60/$72
180100-U3	 Thu	 Dec 29	 9:00am-2:00pm	 $60/$72
180100-U4	 Fri	 Dec 30	 9:00am-2:00pm	 $60/$72
180100-T0	 M-F	 Jan 2-6	 9:00am-2:00pm	 $250/$300
180100-U5	 Mon	 Jan 2	 9:00am-2:00pm	 $60/$72
180100-U6	 Tue	 Jan 3	 9:00am-2:00pm	 $60/$72
180100-U8	 Wed	 Jan 4	 9:00am-2:00pm	 $60/$72
180100-U9	 Thu	 Jan 5	 9:00am-2:00pm	 $60/$72
180100-U0	 Fri	 Jan 6	 9:00am-2:00pm	 $60/$72

Sandhill Crane Golf Club

11401 Northlake Blvd.
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33412

561.630.1160
www.GardensGolf.com


